Kfc Menu

https://menuweb.menu
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The menu of Kfc from Rocky Top contains about 96 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about
$13.5 for a dish / drink. KFC in Rocky Top, TN is an American restaurant known for its delicious fried chicken.
Don't miss out on a tasty meal! Call ahead at (865) 426-9616 to reserve your table or order through Uber Eats or
DoorDash for delivery. Check out Cracker Barrel Old Country Store or Taco Bell for a similar meal experience.
Share your thoughts and leave a review!.
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Salads

COLESLAW

Entrées

NUGGETS

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

Salad

COLE SLAW

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Dipping Sauces

KFC SAUCE

Skewers
THIGH

Hot Drinks

TEA

Deal - 50% Off 2Nd

Bucket

BUFFALO RANCH

Seafood Delights

POT PIE

Condiments

HONEY SAUCE

$0.4

$4.0

$0.4

$6.0

Cold Sandwich

CHICKEN LITTLE COMBO $8.0

Each Order Of Gourmet
Fries Includes 1 Dipping

Sauce
CLASSIC RANCH $0.4

Mexican-American Food
EMPANADAS

Yakimono (Grilled)

WING $3.0

Bowls & Pot Pies

FAMOUS BOWL COMBO $6.8

Country Vegetables N'
Sides

WHOLE KERNEL CORN

Uncategorized

FAMOUS BOWL $6.0

Nuggets
12PC NUGGETS COMBO $10.5
8PC NUGGETS COMBO $8.5

Chicken Combos And
Platters

3PC TENDERS COMBO $8.0
5PC TENDERS COMBO $12.0
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Popular Items

MASHED POTATOES (NO GRAVY)
MAC CHEESE BOWL $5.0

Big Box Meals

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH BIG
BOX

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
BIG BOX

$11.0

$11.0

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
FRENCH

Non Alcoholic Drinks
MOUNTAIN DEW

BOTTLED WATER $2.0
WATER

Chicken

CHICKEN STRIPS
m FRIED CHICKEN
CHICKEN WINGS

Soft Drinks

PEPSI
DR PEPPER
LEMONADE

Main Course

8PC NUGGETS $5.0
12PC NUGGETS $7.0
36PC NUGGETS $21.0

Mexican Dishes

BURRITO
2 ﬁ TACO
TACOS
Beverages
p SWEET TEA
A —
. MOUNTAIN DEW SWEET
i —~ LIGHTNING
-
DIET PEPSI

Chicken Combos

2PC CHICKEN COMBO $8.2
3PC CHICKEN COMBO $10.2
4PC CHICKEN COMBO $11.6

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALAD
PANINI
CHICKEN

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE

MASHED POTATOES
FRENCH FRIES
SECRET RECIPE FRIES

HONEY BBQ SAUCE $0.4
Sandwiches
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $5.0

CHICKEN SANDWICH
CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH $5.0



Kfc Menu

CHICKEN LITTLE

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

Bowils

MAC CHEESE BOWL
COMBO

SPICY MAC CHEESE
BOWL COMBO

SPICY FAMOUS BOWL
SPICY FAMOUS BOWL COMBO
SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL

Combo Meals
4PC TENDERS COMBO
5PC TENDERS BIG BOX
5PC NUGGETS KIDS' MEAL

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

3PC CHICKEN BIG BOX

Ingredients Used
BISCUIT
POTATOES
BUTTER

BEANS
CHICKEN BREAST

Sauces

HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE
HOT SAUCE

GRAVY

KETCHUP

MASHED POTATOES GRAVY
MAYO

$2.5

$8.5

$8.5

$8.5

$6.0
$7.0
$5.0

$10.0
$13.0
$5.2

$8.5

$11.6

$1.2

$4.5

$0.4

Family Meals
16PC CHICKEN ONLY
8PC CHICKEN MEAL

12PC CHICKEN MEAL
16PC CHICKEN MEAL
8PC CHICKEN ONLY

12PC CHICKEN ONLY

Tenders

12PC TENDERS MEAL
16PC TENDERS ONLY
12PC TENDERS ONLY
8PC TENDERS MEAL
16PC TENDERS MEAL

$32.5
$27.5
$36.0
$45.5
$19.5
$25.5

$36.0
$32.5
$25.5
$27.5
$45.5
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8PC TENDERS ONLY

$19.5

Kfc

117 Colonial Ln, Lake City, TN
37769, Rocky Top, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-22:00
Tuesday 10:00-22:00
Wednesday 10:00-22:00
Thursday 10:00-22:00
Friday 10:00-22:00
Saturday 10:00-22:00
Sunday 10:00-22:00
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