





https://menuweb.menu 117 Colonial Ln, Lake City, TN 37769, Rocky Top, United States +18654269616 - https://locations.kfc.com/tn/rocky-top/117-colonial-lane









The menu of Kfc from Rocky Top contains about 96 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$13.5 for a dish / drink. KFC in Rocky Top, TN is an American restaurant known for its delicious fried chicken. Don't miss out on a tasty meal! Call ahead at (865) 426-9616 to reserve your table or order through Uber Eats or DoorDash for delivery. Check out Cracker Barrel Old Country Store or Taco Bell for a similar meal experience. Share your thoughts and leave a review!.



Salads		Cold Sandwich	\$8.0
Entrées		Each Order Of Gourme	,
NUGGETS		Fries Includes 1 Dippin	•
Vegetarian		Sauce CLASSIC RANCH	\$0.4
Salad		Mexican-American Food	
COLE SLAW		EMPANADAS	
Starters & Salads		Yakimono (Grilled) wing	\$3.0
FRENCH FRIES		Bowls & Pot Pies	
Dipping Sauces KFC SAUCE	\$0.4	FAMOUS BOWL COMBO	\$6.8
Skewers		Country Vegetables N' Sides	
THIGH	\$4.0	WHOLE KERNEL CORN	
Hot Drinks TEA		Uncategorized FAMOUS BOWL	\$6.0
Deal - 50% Off 2Nd		Nuggets	φοιο
Bucket BUFFALO RANCH	\$0.4	12PC NUGGETS COMBO	\$10.5
Seafood Delights	401 4	SPC NUGGETS COMBO Chicken Combos And	\$8.5
POT PIE	\$6.0	Platters	

3PC TENDERS COMBO

5PC TENDERS COMBO

\$8.0

\$12.0

HONEY SAUCE

Condiments



Popular Items

MASHED POTATOES (NO GRAVY)

MAC CHEESE BOWL \$5.0

Big Box Meals

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH BIG \$11.0

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
BIG BOX
\$11.0

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

FRENCH

Non Alcoholic Drinks

MOUNTAIN DEW

BOTTLED WATER \$2.0

WATER

Chicken

CHICKEN STRIPS

Side

FRIED CHICKEN

CHICKEN WINGS

Soft Drinks

PEPSI

DR PEPPER

LEMONADE

Main Course

8PC NUGGETS \$5.0 12PC NUGGETS \$7.0 36PC NUGGETS \$21.0

Mexican Dishes



BURRITO TACO TACOS

Beverages



SWEET TEA

MOUNTAIN DEW SWEET
LIGHTNING

DIET PEPSI

Chicken Combos

2PC CHICKEN COMBO \$8.2

3PC CHICKEN COMBO \$10.2

4PC CHICKEN COMBO \$11.6

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

SALAD

PANINI

CHICKEN

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE

MASHED POTATOES

FRENCH FRIES

SECRET RECIPE FRIES

HONEY BBQ SAUCE \$0.4

Sandwiches

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH \$5.0
CHICKEN SANDWICH

\$5.0

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH

10.00		
1	1	
-		

CHICKEN L	JITTLE	\$2.5	Family Meals	
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO		\$8.5	16PC CHICKEN ONLY	\$32.5
			8PC CHICKEN MEAL	\$27.5
Bowls			12PC CHICKEN MEAL	\$36.0
DOWIG	MAC CHEESE BOWL		16PC CHICKEN MEAL	\$45.5
	COMBO	\$8.5	8PC CHICKEN ONLY	\$19.5
	SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO	\$8.5	12PC CHICKEN ONLY	\$25.5
SPICY FAM	IOUS BOWL	\$6.0	Tenders	
SPICY FAM	IOUS BOWL COMBO	\$7.0	12PC TENDERS MEAL	\$36.0
SPICY MAC	C CHEESE BOWL	\$5.0	16PC TENDERS ONLY	\$32.5
Oamsha	. Maala		12PC TENDERS ONLY	\$25.5
Compo	o Meals		8PC TENDERS MEAL	\$27.5
4PC TENDE	ERS COMBO	\$10.0	16PC TENDERS MEAL	\$45.5
5PC TENDE	ERS BIG BOX	\$13.0		
5PC NUGG	ETS KIDS' MEAL	\$5.2		
CLASSIC C	CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$8.5		
3PC CHICK	KEN BIG BOX	\$11.6		
Ingredi	ients Used			
	BISCUIT	\$1.2		
00	POTATOES			
C (2)	BUTTER			
BEANS				
CHICKEN E	BREAST	\$4.5		

Sauces

HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE \$0.4

HOT SAUCE

GRAVY

KETCHUP

MASHED POTATOES GRAVY

MAYO



8PC TENDERS ONLY

\$19.5

Kfc

117 Colonial Ln, Lake City, TN 37769, Rocky Top, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00-22:00 Tuesday 10:00-22:00 Wednesday 10:00-22:00 Thursday 10:00-22:00 Friday 10:00-22:00 Saturday 10:00-22:00 Sunday 10:00-22:00



Made with Menu